LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181941

2 L4

424073709904

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 975
0.E.M. MAKE
43022-SHJ-A00 HONDA
43022-SHJ-X00 HONDA

Loose Shim

N A=

|
L\

181941

(E990R-01111/1314
r% Akebono

112.8x46.82x16

WVA FMSI
24341 D1088-7993
25252
25253

MAKE

HONDA

ODYSSEY |l (RL1, RA6, RA_) 09.98-
2.4 (RAG)

3.5 (J35A4)
3.5 (J35A8)
35

ODYSSEY Il (RL3, RL4, RB) 09.04-12.10

2.4 (RB3, RB1)
3.5 (J35A7)
3.5 EXi Vtec (RL3) (J35A5)

HONDA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

2354
3471
3471
3471

2354
3471
3471

Kw

140
171
182
188

147
182
188

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

190 10.05- -
233 07.02-08.04 -
247 09.05- -
256 09.04-09.05 -

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

200 09.04-08.08 ™
248 09.04-12.10 n
256 09.04-12.10 n




